1" Bleed

Charisma Frame

Document Size: 50” x 74" (Includes bleeds)
@ 100 DPl recommended

Applicable Model #:
XSM46A
XSM46B

XBX46
XS4T
XS4G

Finished Size: 48" x 72"

File Specs:

- CMYK

 Convert all fonts to outlines

. Provide all linked files

- Provide any critical PMS colors

. 1" Bleed on each of 4 sides

- Extend background to full bleed

DY Bleed Area

Finished Size

Safety Area

File Version: 1

1" Bleed



